TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
Series L23P
LED Pendant Mount Linear Fixture
A linear 2 x 3 fixture for distinctive architectural lighting
plans. Ideal for corridors, lobbies, and office areas, 2 x 3
Series fixtures can be installed individually or in a continuous

only available for
uplight and downlight
ORDERING GUIDE
Up or Down Light Only
48L 48”
L23
FINISH4 CONFIGURATION
WH
BK
SL
White
Black
Silver
Blank
-B
-E
-J
Individual
Beginner Run
Ender Run
Joiner
** Custom
Color
MOUNTING
P Pendant
GEAR
T
WATTAGE1
HANGING KIT
72L 72”
EMERGENCY6
EM14 14W Emergency
battery backup
(integrated in
fixtures 4' and
longer)
SENSOR
30K 3000K
80 CRI
35K 3500K
80 CRI
40K 4000K
80 CRI
50K 5000K
80 CRI
3000K
90 CRI
3500K
90 CRI
940K 4000K
90 CRI
REV 05/05/2023
DMV
G120
D1MV
SRMV
DALMV
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
ELV/TRIAC Dimming
at 120V only
120-277VAC
0-10V Dimming
(dim to 1%)
120-277VAC
Phillips Sensor-Ready
120-277VAC
DALI Dimming
HC301WH
HC302WH